Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
SFL-4FT-60W-MCTP-BK
Other Models:
SFL SERIES Commercial Lighting
POWER & CCT- ADJUSTABLE LED SUSPENDED FRAME FIXTURES,
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
•  60W | 7000LM | SFL-4FT-60W-MCTP •  60W | 7000LM | SFL-4FT-60W-MCTP-GD W
G
-04102022
A modern decorative Euro-design suspended light suitable for
conference tables, creative offices and department stores.
Technical Specifications
Features
• Voltage: 120-277V AC 50/60Hz
• Wattage: 40W/50W/60W
• Power Factor: >0.95
• Total Harmonic Distortion: ≤19 %
• LPW: 116LM/W
• Ideal for offices, Hotels, Corridors, Saloons, Libraries,
Meeting Rooms, Conference Halls, And The Best
Solution For Modern Lighting Solutions
• It Can Be Ssed In Sny Indoor Applications
• MCTP: Multi Color Temperature and Power
(Selectable, The Switches Are Inside The Canopy)
• Dimmable: 0~10V Dimming
• Total Lumens: 7000LM
• Color Temperatures: 3000K/3500K/4000K
• Color Rendering Index: CRI ≥ 80
• Beam Angle: 115°(H) x 109.6°(V)
• 50,000 Hours Rated Life
Electrical:
Mechanical:
Lighting:
Applications:
• Aluminum Housing In Sandy Black Finish
• Two 10FT Adjustable Suspension Cables
• Pendant Mounted
• White Painted Parts Are Treated With A Five-Stage
Phosphate Bonding Process And Finished With High
Reflectance Baked Ename
• Opal Polycarbonate Tube Lens - Direct Down Light
• Operating Temperature: -22°F to +104°F
• IP Rating: IP20, Suitable For Damp Location
• 5-Year Warranty
• LED Superior Architectural Lights
• Opal Polycarbonate Tube Lens - Direct Down Light
• Pendant Mounted
• MCTP: Multi Color Temperature and Power (Selectable,
The Switches Are Inside The Canopy)
• 5-Year Warranty
• Aluminum Housing With Sandy White Finish
DRAFT
Multi Color Temperature & Multi Power/Wattage (Selectable)
Canopy Dimension:
11 4/5”(L) x x 1 1/2”(D) x 5 1/6”(W)
811T 1X4FT 尺寸图
300(11.81inch)
180(7.08inch)
1246mm(49.05inch) 331mm(13.03inch)
33mm(1.29inch)
131mm(5.15inch)
40mm(1.57inch)
11 4/5”
49”
5 1/6”
7”
13”
1.29”
1 1/2”
Selection:
Photometrics: SFL-4FT-60W-MCTP-BK
Performance Table: SFL-4FT-60W-MCTP-BK
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating LPW
SFL-4FT-60W-MCTP-BK
40W
120~277V
4640
3000K
3500K
4000K
B1-U2-G1 11650W 5800
60W 7000
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
2
BUD Rating: B1-U2-G1   30W   4000K,   Area 50’x 40’    Mounting Height: 9’
Other Views:
Front View Back ViewSide View
Sample Ordering
Factory-Installed Options:
Blank = No Option For Accessories
OPT-EM-SL1INT = EMERGENCY BACKUP INTERNAL BATTERY
OPT-SEN-2US= ULTRASONIC BI-LEVEL DIMMING
FACTORY-INSTALLED OPTIONS:
OPT-SEN-2US OPT-EM-SL1INT
SFL 60W4FT MCTP
Model Wattage
-- -
Size Color Temp.
BK-
Housing